
 

ETCHING HILL CE PRIMARY ACADEMY 

EARLY YEARS FEES & CHARGES 2023-24 

 

Pre-School (2-3yrs) 

Half Day Sessions (3hrs) £14.25 

Full Day Session (8.45-3.15 – 6.5hrs) £31 

 

Nursery (3 -4 yrs) 

Morning Session (3hrs) £0 - Funded 15hrs  

Afternoon Session (11.45am -2.45pm) Free if entitled to 30hrs funding  
£14.25 if not eligible 

Wrap Around Session (2.45 – 3.15pm) £2.50 

  

 

RAINBOWS BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CLUB (charges for under 4 year olds)  

Breakfast Short session (8.30am drop off) £2.50 
Breakfast Long session (anytime from 7.45am) £5.00 
After School Short session (3.15 – 4.20pm) £5.00 
After School Long session (3.15 – 6.00pm) £12.00 

 


